Booher 35 #3
Flag-Redfern 0il Company
Chaves Cty., NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

DEPTH DEVIATION DEPTH DEVIATION

483 1/4
922 3/4
1401 1/2
1901
2401
3035
3535
4035
4200

e et b et

PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY

/fﬁz;z’fféiﬁf -

STATE OF TEXAS [ 8y ?i‘gsiiiﬁfrm

COUNTY OF MIDLAND {

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 16th day of
February » 19 82, by Ray Peterson on behalf of
Peterson Drilling Company .

AN Hn T
Notary Public for #Midland County,
My Commission expires: 7_15_.g9 Texas




