Booher 35 #3
Flag-Redfern Oil Company
Chaves Cty., NM

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

DEPTH	DEVIATION	DEPTH	DEVIATION
483	1/4		
922	3/4		
1401	1/2		
1901	1		
2401	1		
3035	1		
3535	1		
4035	1		
4200	1		

PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY

By: Ray Peterson President

STATE OF TEXAS (COUNTY OF MIDLAND (

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 16th day of February , 19 82, by Ray Peterson on behalf of Peterson Drilling Company

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

My Commission expires: 7-15-82